360 Degree Vision
Overview
Product at a Glance
360° panorama camera at full HD resolution
H.265, H.264, M-JPEG
6 MP and 12 MP resolution models
1.29 mm fixed lens; 180° angle of view
True Wide Dynamic Range (T-WDR; 120 dB)

Current: PoE: 0.26 A; 12 VDC: 0.95 A
Power Consumption: PoE: 12.5 W; 12 VDC: 11.4 W
Ordering Information
Resolution Environment Model Number
Up to 2560x2560 (6.5 megapixel) Outdoor V8360W-6
Up to 4000x3000 pixels (12 megapixel) Outdoor V8360W-12
Mounting Accessories
Back box for ease of cabling Outdoor V932EZ-BOX-2
Adapter plate for mounting to a 4x4 electrical box Outdoor V8360-PLATE
Wedge mount allows camera to be surface mounted and tilted to maintain
full view; allows mounting to 2x2 electrical box
Outdoor V8360-WDG
Adapter plate that allows wedge mount to mount to a 4x4 electrical box Outdoor V8360-WDG-PLATE
In-ceiling mounting kit; for drop ceiling Outdoor V8360W-ICD
In-ceiling mounting kit; for hard ceiling Outdoor V8360W-ICH
Adapter that allows mounting to several Vicon mounts with the V670-PMB-1 Outdoor V8360-ADPT
Wall mount Outdoor V670-WM
Pendant mount Outdoor V670-PM
Pendant mount box Outdoor V670-PMB-1
Specifications